
OFFICE/DEPARTMENT SERVICES CONTACT PERSON 

Academic Advising The Office of Academic Advising facilitates individualized ad-
vising for students in all different stages of life and academic 
tracks. Through the use of Early Alerts, Advisors support stu-
dents who are displaying concerning behaviors. 

Director of Academic and Career  Advising 
Dr. Amanda Santos Miller 
amiller@laverne.edu 
909-448-4510 

Academic Success Center Provides students with tools and resources to be confident 
learners. The ASC can also support faculty by providing class 
tutoring. 

Director– Savannah Garcia 
sgarcia5@laverne.edu   
909-448-4381 

Accessibility Services Ensures access for all students with disabilities to all academic 
programs and university resources. 

Director- Dr. Leo Barrera 
Lbarrera@laverne.edu 
909-448-4938 

Campus Safety Campus Safety’s mission is to ensure a safe and secure envi-
ronment that supports the educational mission of the univer-
sity by providing quick responsive services with highly trained 
personnel in the event of suspicious or criminal activity, indi-
vidual or collective emergencies and disasters. 

Director- Ruben Ibarra 
ribarra@laverne.edu 
909-448-4959 

Career Center The Career Center empowers students and alumni to devel-
op a lifelong competitive and applicable skill set for an ever-
changing global market through Career Readiness, a robust 
set of digital resources, tools, career assessments, and pro-
gramming. 

Director of Academic and Career  Advising 
Dr. Amanda Santos Miller 
amiller@laverne.edu 
909-448-4510 

Center for Teaching and Learning The CTL is here to enhance student learning through scholarly 
development of faculty, adjuncts, and instructional staff for 
inclusive and equitable teaching. 

Director- Jeremy Schnieder 
jschnieder@laverne.edu 
909-448-4065 

Counseling and Psychological Services Provides students with a full range of short-term counseling 
services. 

Director- Dr. Elleni Koulos 
ekoulos@laverne.edu 
909-448-4178 

Financial Aid The Office of Financial Aid supports all students to ensure an 
affordable education at ULV. 

Assistant Director of Counseling & Outreach- Tamara Lewis 
tlewis@laverne.edu 
909-448-4141 

Leo Food Pantry Provides a monthly box of food for students in need of assis-
tance. 

Program Coordinator- 
Adrianne Montero-Camacho 
acamacho@laverne.edu 
909-448-4520 

Office of International Services and  
Engagement 

OISE  specializes in advising international students and schol-
ars, helping them understand and maintain their immigration 
and visa status, planning orientations, workshops, and other 
culturally diverse events that help our students thrive while 
adjusting to American culture and the La Verne community. 

Director- Nancy Newman 
nnewman@laverne.edu 
909-448-4337 

Office of Religious and Spiritual Life Sponsors programs that engage aspects of religion, spirituali-
ty, interfaith cooperation, ethics and meaning, and encour-
ages people to explore and deepen their own spirituality. The 
University Chaplain also supports students who are experi-
encing grief and loss. 

University Chaplain- 
Rev. Zandra Wagoner 
zwagoner@laverne.edu 
909-448-4446 

Student Health Center Staffed by medical providers who provide services for acute 
and chronic medical concerns. 

Director– Jamie Solis 
jsolis@laverne.edu  
909-448-4441 

Student Outreach and Support SOS works with students who are in distress, providing them 
with support and resources on and off campus. 

Case Manager- 
Adrianne Montero-Camacho 
acamacho@laverne.edu 
909-448-4520 
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